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Southern Senior Competitions 2024 · First Grade Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 23 Mar 2024 11:30 THC 2 NWG W1 University W1
Lily Bushby
Aleda Bayley

W1 Sat 23 Mar 2024 15:00 THC 2 OHA W1 Canterbury W1
Madeline Wicks
Sarah Duncan

W1 Sat 23 Mar 2024 16:30 THC 2 DiamondBacks W1 Derwent W1
Wavey van Dorsselaer
Lynette Stebbings

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:15 THC 2 Derwent W1 NWG W1
Madeline Wicks
William Roehrer

W1 Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:15 THC 2 Canterbury W1 DiamondBacks W1
Hamish Ottaway
Wavey van Dorsselaer
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W1 Sat 13 Apr 2024 17:45 THC 2 OHA W1 University W1
Sarah Duncan
naiara moreno

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:15 THC 1 University W1 DiamondBacks W1
Sophie Allardice
Madeline Wicks

W1 Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:15 THC 1 OHA W1 NWG W1
Joshua Battersby
Chloe White

W1 Sat 20 Apr 2024 17:45 THC 1 Derwent W1 Canterbury W1
Phillida Bridley
William Roehrer

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:15 THC 2 University W1 Derwent W1
Angela May
Sophie Allardice

W1 Sat 27 Apr 2024 16:15 THC 2 OHA W1 DiamondBacks W1
Chloe White
William Roehrer

W1 Sat 27 Apr 2024 17:45 THC 2 NWG W1 Canterbury W1
Sarah Duncan
Oscar Sproule
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 04 May 2024 08:45 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 NWG W1
Cody Innes
Joshua Battersby

W1 Sat 04 May 2024 10:15 THC 1 OHA W1 Derwent W1
Archie Condon
Wavey van Dorsselaer

W1 Sat 04 May 2024 16:15 THC 1 Canterbury W1 University W1
Lily Bushby
Sarah Duncan

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 11 May 2024 08:45 THC 2 Derwent W1 DiamondBacks W1
Sam Pritchard
Lynette Stebbings

W1 Sat 11 May 2024 10:15 THC 2 University W1 NWG W1
Cody Innes
rowan bridley

W1 Sat 11 May 2024 16:15 THC 2 Canterbury W1 OHA W1
Archie Condon
Wavey van Dorsselaer

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024
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Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 18 May 2024 10:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 Canterbury W1

W1 Sat 18 May 2024 16:15 THC 1 University W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 18 May 2024 17:45 THC 1 NWG W1 Derwent W1

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 25 May 2024 08:45 THC 2 Canterbury W1 Derwent W1

W1 Sat 25 May 2024 10:15 THC 2 NWG W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 25 May 2024 16:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks W1 University W1

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:15 THC 1 Canterbury W1 NWG W1

W1 Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:15 THC 1 Derwent W1 University W1

W1 Sat 01 Jun 2024 17:45 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 OHA W1
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:45 THC 2 Derwent W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:15 THC 2 University W1 Canterbury W1

W1 Sat 15 Jun 2024 16:15 THC 2 NWG W1 DiamondBacks W1

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:45 THC 1 NWG W1 University W1

W1 Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:15 THC 1 OHA W1 Canterbury W1

W1 Sat 22 Jun 2024 16:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 Derwent W1

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 29 Jun 2024 10:15 THC 2 Derwent W1 NWG W1
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W1 Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:15 THC 2 Canterbury W1 DiamondBacks W1

W1 Sat 29 Jun 2024 17:45 THC 2 OHA W1 University W1

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:45 THC 1 OHA W1 NWG W1

W1 Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:15 THC 1 University W1 DiamondBacks W1

W1 Sat 06 Jul 2024 16:15 THC 1 Derwent W1 Canterbury W1

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Thu 18 Jul 2024 20:00 THC 2 University W1 Derwent W1

W1 Fri 19 Jul 2024 20:00 THC 2 OHA W1 DiamondBacks W1

W1 Sat 20 Jul 2024 20:00 THC 2 NWG W1 Canterbury W1

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 NWG W1

W1 Thu 25 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 1 Canterbury W1 University W1

W1 Sat 27 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 1 OHA W1 Derwent W1

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 1 Canterbury W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:15 THC 1 Derwent W1 DiamondBacks W1

W1 Sat 03 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 University W1 NWG W1

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:15 THC 2 NWG W1 Derwent W1

W1 Sat 10 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 University W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:45 THC 2 DiamondBacks W1 Canterbury W1
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 1 DiamondBacks W1 University W1

W1 Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:15 THC 1 Canterbury W1 Derwent W1

W1 Sat 17 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 NWG W1 OHA W1

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks W1 OHA W1

W1 Sat 24 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 Canterbury W1 NWG W1

W1 Sat 24 Aug 2024 17:45 THC 2 Derwent W1 University W1

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W1 Sat 31 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 1 University W1 Canterbury W1
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W1 Sat 31 Aug 2024 10:15 THC 1 NWG W1 DiamondBacks W1

W1 Sat 31 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 1 Derwent W1 OHA W1
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